Technical Data Sheet
Cable Tray /  Pre Galvanised / Accessories / Flat 45° Bend
British Standard:
BS EN 61537: 2007
Material Specification:
British Standard: BS EN 10346:2015.
Finish:
Pre Galvanised
Product Information:
• All cable tray accessories have a female connection which
 eliminates the need for couplers when connecting to lengths
• When connecting two accessories together a small piece
 of cable tray will be required
• Light duty accessories do not have a return flange refer to
 cable tray lengths data sheet for more information
Packing Detail:
1 x flat 45° bend
Illustration shown is medium duty
Version 5.1 TDS027 Issue Date: 25/9/2018
Technical Data Sheet
Cable Tray / Pre Galvanised / Accessories / Flat 45° Bend/ Dimension & Weights Table
Product Code
Dim A
(mm)
To Suit
Width
Dim B
(mm)
To Suit
Height
Dim C
(mm)
*Refer
Below
Dim D
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LDT050HB 50 12.5 123 N/A 0.12
LDT075HB 75 12.5 133 N/A 0.16
LDT100HB 100 12.5 143 N/A 0.21
LDT150HB 150 12.5 164 N/A 0.30
LDT225HB 225 12.5 195 N/A 0.48
LDT300HB 300 20 226 N/A 0.72
LDT450HB 450 20 288.5 N/A 2.08
LDT600HB 600 20 350.5 N/A 3.17
MDT050HB 50 25 123 N/A 0.21
MDT075HB 75 25 133 N/A 0.26
MDT100HB 100 25 143 N/A 0.31
MDT150HB 150 25 164 N/A 0.41
MDT225HB 225 25 195 N/A 0.60
MDT300HB 300 25 226 N/A 0.82
MDT450HB 450 25 288.5 N/A 2.30
MDT600HB 600 25 350.5 N/A 3.42
MDT750HB 750 25 412.5 N/A 4.75
MDT900HB 900 25 475 N/A 6.30
HDT050HB 50 50 123 N/A 0.30
HDT075HB 75 50 133 N/A 0.35
HDT100HB 100 50 143 N/A 0.40
HDT150HB 150 50 164 N/A 0.51
HDT225HB 225 50 195 N/A 0.71
HDT300HB 300 50 226 N/A 0.94
HDT450HB 450 50 288.5 N/A 2.54
HDT600HB 600 50 350.5 N/A 3.69
HDT750HB 750 50 412.5 N/A 5.03
HDT900HB 900 50 475 N/A 8.82
Illustration shown is medium duty
Approximate weights shown are a nominal value due to material thickness and
tolerance .* This dimension requires consideration of "male to female" coupling see
information on Page 2 "connection to lengths".
B
A
C
C
Version 5.1 TDS027 Issue Date: 25/9/2018